
Thunder Lady

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Geminiani Jenny (05/975) 6 10 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spiga Michela (05/733) 3 4 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petrini Romana (05/734) 6 2 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pizzinat Cristina (05/717) 3 0 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Airoaei Mihaela Ionela (05/1134) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Venturini Glenda (05/731) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Locati Alice (05/1481) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Geminiani Jenny 05/975 12 22 1,83

Spiga Michela 05/733 9 16 1,78

Petrini Romana 05/734 12 15 1,25

Pizzinat Cristina 05/717 9 8 0,89

Airoaei Mihaela Ionela 05/1134 3 4 1,33

Venturini Glenda 05/731 0 0 0,00

Locati Alice 05/1481 3 0 0,00

40zero24 Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bacchi Luca (05/1081) 6 14 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sibilia Antonio (05/1045) 6 13 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marzocchi Luca (05/1083) 6 9 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spisni Claudio (05/1577) 6 8 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanotti Alessandro (05/1518) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bacchi Luca 05/1081 12 21 1,75

Sibilia Antonio 05/1045 12 20 1,67

Marzocchi Luca 05/1083 12 13 1,08

Spisni Claudio 05/1577 12 9 0,75

Zanotti Alessandro 05/1518 0 0 0,00

Triplo 0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Meloni Manuel (05/1617) 6 10 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Balduini Daniele (05/1449) 6 6 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marchetti Tarita (05/1084) 3 3 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Filippone Nicolas (05/1719) 6 8 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Castellari Maurizio (05/1098) 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lanzarini Monica (05/1576) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dal Monte Marco (05/3531) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanotti Marco (05/1699) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Meloni Manuel 05/1617 12 26 2,17

Balduini Daniele 05/1449 12 19 1,58

Marchetti Tarita 05/1084 9 14 1,56

Filippone Nicolas 05/1719 9 13 1,44

Castellari Maurizio 05/1098 3 4 1,33

Lanzarini Monica 05/1576 3 1 0,33

Dal Monte Marco 05/3531 0 0 0,00

Zanotti Marco 05/1699 0 0 0,00



Lunette Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mandrelli Amilcare (05/3559) 6 10 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Murgia Mattia (05/3552) 6 9 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giordani Alessandro (05/3557) 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nanni Valentina (05/3549) 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mguidi Ayman (05/3558) 6 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giarrizzo Piergiorgio (05/3555) 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calzolari Tommaso (05/3556) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chiodini Marco (05/3550) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Malavasi Enrico (05/3551) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mguidi Ziyad (05/3553) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanni Laura (05/3554) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mandrelli Amilcare 05/3559 12 18 1,50

Murgia Mattia 05/3552 8 11 1,38

Giordani Alessandro 05/3557 6 6 1,00

Nanni Valentina 05/3549 6 6 1,00

Mguidi Ayman 05/3558 10 5 0,50

Giarrizzo Piergiorgio 05/3555 6 3 0,50

Calzolari Tommaso 05/3556 0 0 0,00

Chiodini Marco 05/3550 0 0 0,00

Malavasi Enrico 05/3551 0 0 0,00

Mguidi Ziyad 05/3553 0 0 0,00

Parma Mattia 05/3584 0 0 0,00

Zanni Laura 05/3554 0 0 0,00

Seven Deadly Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Verderosa Salvatore (05/1579) 6 14 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cutugno Francesco  (05/1594) 6 16 5 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peruzzi Stefano (05/1394) 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Simon Sofia (05/1242) 0 0 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferrarini Alessio (05/1241) 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferrarini Federico (05/1235) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Murana Fabio Antonino (05/1482) 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carlotti Silvio (05/1308) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cattaneo Cylmara Rosa (05/1487) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grossi Gianni (05/1488) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Verderosa Salvatore 05/1579 12 30 2,50

Cutugno Francesco 05/1594 11 28 2,55

Peruzzi Stefano 05/1394 6 14 2,33

De Simon Sofia 05/1242 6 13 2,17

Ferrarini Alessio 05/1241 6 8 1,33

Ferrarini Federico 05/1235 4 7 1,75

Murana Fabio Antonino 05/1482 1 3 3,00

Carlotti Silvio 05/1308 2 2 1,00

Cattaneo Cylmara Rosa 05/1487 0 0 0,00

Grossi Gianni 05/1488 0 0 0,00

Smip Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Maglio Mirco (05/3568) 6 16 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spiga Leonardo (05/3569) 6 10 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bibbò Andrea (05/3566) 0 0 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Menichetti Braian (05/3571) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ugolini Marco (05/3567) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lombardi Enrico (05/3565) 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gamberini Tommaso (05/3570) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maglio Mirco 05/3568 12 21 1,75

Spiga Leonardo 05/3569 12 12 1,00

Bibbò Andrea 05/3566 6 11 1,83

Menichetti Braian 05/3571 6 10 1,67

Ugolini Marco 05/3567 6 10 1,67

Lombardi Enrico 05/3565 6 9 1,50

Gamberini Tommaso 05/3570 0 0 0,00

Ugolini Simone 05/1082 0 0 0,00


